
【 リーグ表 】

【 スケジュール 】

① ～ VS VS

② ～ VS VS

③ ～ VS VS

④ ～ VS

休憩 ～

⑤ ～ VS VS

⑥ ～ VS VS

⑦ ～ VS VS

⑧ ～ VS VS

閉会式 ～

試合順 時  間

花岡 K&K S 徳山 K&K9:00 9:35

徳山

5-1

8-0

1-3

5-0

3-0

3-0

3-1

3-1

1-10 2-6

熊毛 岩国南 K&K K&K S

1

K&K

1-2

2-1

1-3

0-5

-1 5

5 15花岡 3-3 4-1 13 20

21 -15 4

熊毛 0-3 0-3 10-1 3 12 13

徳山 1-5 0-8 2-2 4 6

16:00 16:10

徳山

K&K S

花岡 K&K

K&K S 岩国南

花岡 徳山

15:10 15:45

熊毛

熊毛

岩国南 徳山

K&K S 岩国南 花岡

12:40 13:15

熊毛 花岡 K&K

13:30 14:05

-20 6

Aコート

9:50 10:25

10:40 11:15

28

6 11 2

K&K S 2-6 1-4 1 82-2

18 8 10 3

K&K 2-1 1-2 6-2 12 17

得点 失点熊毛 得失点 順位

岩国南 3-3 6-2 10

-

-

岩国南 花岡 K&K S 勝点

11:30 12:05

岩国南

徳山

対　　　戦

12:05 12:40

-

Bコート

14:20 14:55

K&K 熊毛


